
5 495

8 586

9 186

9 241

2 390

2 202

2 335

2 702

3 659

3 819

4 665

5 450

5 935

6 269

5 319

4 936

4 791

4 351

4 412

4 334

4 375

4 327

4 359

4 342

4 349

4 344

4 363

4 347

4 359

4 381

4 412

37 875

44 807

66 909

81 792

21 772

18 661

17 288

17 440

10 242

7 127

4 991

5 200

5 054

5 093

4 654

2 200

2 683

3 937

4 450

399

273

274

246

345

238

288

342

313

375

598

759

3 473

2 614

3 326

4 868

6 233

4 809

3 174

2 263

1 356

823

727

848

729

824

1 233

434

557

680

1 026

71

55

67

63

97

63

40

54

81

130

140

165

7 653

8 930

11 814

11 841

13 309

11 133

11 034

11 133

6 001

4 997

2 820

2 705

2 633

2 474

1 931

1 030

1 162

1 885

1 964

183

135

140

96

122

83

93

71

105

115

342

479

385

431

322

356

368

515

444

1 025

1 580

383

430

569

591

558

432

208

284

432

515

24

19

29

43

54

38

38

56

48

56

60

50

81

85

134

154

165

122

116

142

68

94

115

179

152

129

70

38

41

51

63

19

2

2

4

6

1

13

10

–

3

–

3

260

212

138

45

1

894

991

848

225

306

280

276

300

350

398

196

292

406

293

67

53

9

6

3

5

58

57

5

7

12

11

7

46

108

96

297

580

869

1 549

757

411

520

560

565

669

525

243

321

430

501

28

5

21

32

56

44

43

63

68

57

36

48

881

813

819

1 309

1 149

603

499

470

229

111

69

43

77

66

37

39

25

49

88

7

4

6

2

7

4

3

31

6

7

8

3

15

17

100

226

250

–

111

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

25 120

31 659

50 148

62 897

–

5

50

10

26

2

30

20

7

23

28

12

1

4

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

1970

1971

1976

1981

1986

1991

1996

2001

2006

2011

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Jan.

Feb.

Mar.

Apr.

May

June

July

Aug.

Sep.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

民國 59年

民國 60年

民國 65年

民國 70年

民國 75年

民國 80年

民國 85年

民國 90年

民國 95年

民國100年

民國105年

民國106年

民國107年

民國108年

民國109年

民國110年

民國111年

民國112年

1月

2月

3月

4月

5月

6月

7月

8月

9月

10月

11月

12月

本府衛生局。

①係年底數。②78年以前包含遊藝場。③82年以前為清潔服務業，87年起併入其他類。

  (家)①
家 數
現 有 稽 查 家 次 (家次) No. of Inspection

年 (月) 別 總 計 旅館業

美 容 業
美 髮
理 髮 浴室業

舞廳場
歌 廳
劇 院

他娛樂業
播映業及其
錄影節目帶 游泳池

映演業
電影片

服務業
衛 生 其他

shments
Establi-
No. of

Shops
Beauty

Barbor &
② ③

Year (Month)
Total

Grand
Houses

Bath
Dance Halls
Music and
Theaters,

tainments
and Other Enter-
Video Theaters

Services
Sanitary

Pools
Swimming

Hotels Cinemas Others

資料來源：

附 註：

708 醫療保健



8 339

11 523

13 517

12 560

2 574

827

2 027

1 505

703

301

1 152

1 260

1 314

1 383

1 503

662

703

1 118

1 421

125

85

114

75

111

79

70

71

67

110

214

300

752

615

746

692

523

338

392

241

132

12

89

155

140

200

376

89

124

178

331

23

16

35

17

36

17

10

13

22

51

42

49

1 811

2 452

2 614

1 433

1 820

392

1 262

956

414

232

907

863

873

857

804

428

411

698

810

71

50

55

34

44

42

28

21

31

46

153

235

38

103

72

41

46

10

56

107

107

3

38

69

104

95

86

39

50

86

100

4

3

11

15

15

10

6

5

7

5

14

5

4

8

10

24

16

3

13

12

7

17

19

42

32

35

17

10

8

13

16

4

–

2

2

1

–

3

1

–

–

–

3

24

40

7

1

–

38

143

93

17

26

32

34

43

67

105

42

52

71

64

16

15

3

–

–

–

13

12

1

2

–

2

–

4

13

9

19

20

52

80

19

11

50

82

115

117

107

49

54

62

79

4

1

6

7

12

9

10

11

6

4

3

6

159

152

180

252

133

26

60

15

3

–

7

2

7

10

3

4

3

9

21

3

–

2

–

3

1

–

8

–

2

2

–

2

2

9

21

17

–

38

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

5 549

8 147

9 866

10 087

–

–

11

1

4

–

10

13

–

2

5

1

1

1

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

Department of Health.

"Cleaning Services" before 1993. From 1998 on, data were included in "Others."
①Figures at the end of the year.②Data included the number of entertainment houses before 1989.③Data were listed as

Taipei City
Table 233. Sanitary Inspections of Specific Business Establishments in

改 善 家 次 (家次) No. of Improvement

總 計 旅館業

美容業
美 髮
理 髮 浴室業

舞廳場
歌 廳
劇 院

他娛樂業
播映業及其
錄影節目帶 游泳池

映演業
電影片

服務業
衛 生 其 他

② ③

Total
Grand

Shops
Beauty

Barbor &

Houses
Bath

Dance Halls
Music and
Theaters,

tainments
and Other Enter-
Video Theaters

Pools
Swimming

Services
Sanitary

Hotels Cinemas Others

Source :

Note :

Public Health 709


	表233. 臺北市營業場所衛生管理工作

